
Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 3  KLIKA Maroš  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4:37.439 1:32.317 1:32.777 1:32.345

2 1  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:39.938 2.499 1:33.325 1:33.377 1:33.236

3 7  SPIŠÁK Šimon  Škoda Octavia 4:43.424 5.985 1:34.836 1:31.218 1:37.370 4.000

4 15  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 4:45.921 8.482 1:37.328 1:34.902 1:33.691

5 57  PAZDERÁK Marek  Lada VFTS 4:46.869 9.430 1:36.042 1:35.243 1:35.584

6 56  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 4:47.028 9.589 1:37.774 1:35.822 1:33.432

7 50  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:48.272 10.833 1:36.464 1:34.571 1:37.237 2.000

8 70  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 4:48.408 10.969 1:36.883 1:36.985 1:34.540

9 17  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 4:49.384 11.945 1:33.385 1:32.829 1:43.170 2.000

10 61  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW E36 4:49.924 12.485 1:34.863 1:34.325 2.000 1:40.736 8.000

11 8  KECER Patrik / ŠOLTÝS Andrej  Peugeot 306 Gti 4:50.321 12.882 1:36.937 1:37.616 1:35.768

12 2  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 4:57.037 19.598 1:39.835 1:39.610 1:37.592

13 19  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 4:59.889 22.450 1:40.018 1:40.031 1:39.840

14 5  LIŠKO Tomáš  Subaru Impreza GT 4:59.987 22.548 1:40.651 1:40.663 1:38.673

15 35  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 5:02.647 25.208 1:40.866 1:42.540 1:39.241

16 21  FLOREK Jozef / LELÁKOVÁ Agáta  Citroën Saxo Vts 5:02.956 25.517 1:41.746 2.000 1:38.227 1:42.983 4.000

17 10  BÉREŠ Róbert / BÉREŠOVÁ Katarína  Peugeot 306 Gti 5:03.678 26.239 1:41.211 1:41.928 1:40.539

18 29  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 5:04.211 26.772 1:42.493 2.000 1:41.573 2.000 1:40.145

19 55  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 5:04.812 27.373 1:41.883 1:41.790 1:41.139

20 60  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW E30 5:05.887 28.448 1:42.500 1:41.196 1:42.191

21 48  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 5:05.965 28.526 1:42.041 1:41.717 1:42.207

22 9  STRAKA Milan / KERUL Ľubomír  Ford Escort RS2000 5:06.171 28.732 1:43.582 2.000 1:42.041 1:40.548

23 4  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 5:07.592 30.153 1:41.847 1:42.914 1:42.831

24 12  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SPIŠÁK Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 5:07.976 30.537 1:45.660 4.000 1:41.024 1:41.292 4.000

25 36  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 5:08.673 31.234 1:42.597 2.000 1:40.849 1:45.227 2.000

26 28  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo RS 5:08.768 31.329 1:45.589 1:42.120 1:41.059

27 18  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 5:09.391 31.952 1:44.828 1:42.222 1:42.341
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28 11  BARKASZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 5:10.158 32.719 1:43.232 1:42.888 1:44.038

29 14  JERGA Tomáš / JERGA Martin  VW Golf 5:10.445 33.006 1:44.686 1:44.342 2.000 1:41.417

30 59  REJTA Ladislav  BMW E46 coupe 5:10.990 33.551 1:50.787 14.000 1:40.480 1:39.723 2.000

31 51  GAJDOŠ Stanislav  Mini 1000 5:11.236 33.797 1:45.779 1:43.881 1:41.576

32 6  KURIMSKÝ Peter / KURIMSKÝ Eugen  Audi S3 5:13.143 35.704 1:46.030 2.000 1:43.358 1:43.755 2.000

33 33  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 5:14.824 37.385 1:46.029 1:44.940 1:43.855

34 37  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 5:15.325 37.886 1:46.794 1:44.507 1:44.024

35 58  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW E30 5:15.413 37.974 1:47.752 1:44.396 1:43.265

36 22  TUTKO Daniel / GALLOVIČ Mário  Citroën C2 5:15.468 38.029 1:45.201 2.000 1:43.305 1:46.962 4.000

37 41  VAVRINČÍK Adrián  Suzuki Swift 5:15.585 38.146 1:47.464 1:45.085 1:43.036

38 34  HERC Henrich  Renault Clio 5:15.657 38.218 1:45.714 1:45.034 1:44.909

39 23  LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan  Škoda Felicia 5:16.259 38.820 1:44.816 1:45.535 1:45.908

40 47  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 5:16.763 39.324 1:45.536 1:44.635 1:46.592 2.000

41 24  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:16.863 39.424 1:44.059 1:47.487 2.000 1:45.317

42 38  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 5:17.039 39.600 1:45.837 1:45.028 1:46.174

43 43  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 5:18.106 40.667 1:45.469 1:45.521 1:47.116

44 39  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 5:22.387 44.948 1:48.078 1:46.667 1:47.642

45 30  MESARČÍK Stanislav / MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 5:26.228 48.789 1:46.868 1:49.144 4.000 1:50.216 2.000

46 46  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 5:26.656 49.217 1:47.273 1:54.718 1:44.665

47 53  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW E30 5:27.379 49.940 1:52.600 2.000 1:47.960 1:46.819

48 54  CIRBUS Viktor  BMW E36 5:27.764 50.325 1:43.111 1:41.083 2:03.570 20.000

49 13  ŠTEMPÁK Ľubomír  Seat Leon 5:28.731 51.292 1:52.933 1:48.547 1:47.251

50 40  PUČAN Martin  Škoda Felicia 5:31.866 54.427 1:51.098 2.000 1:50.413 1:50.355

51 69  HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 5:32.510 55.071 1:49.562 1:52.995 2.000 1:49.953

52 45  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 5:33.734 56.295 1:52.387 1:50.640 1:50.707

53 52  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 5:35.498 58.059 1:56.974 2.000 1:48.885 1:49.639

54 26  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:39.224 1:01.785 1:52.457 1:52.657 1:54.110

55 67  MESARČÍK Július / MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 5:40.074 1:02.635 1:55.596 1:51.001 1:53.477 2.000

56 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka     Honda Civic 5:45.581 1:08.142 1:57.655 2.000 1:55.122 1:52.804

57 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:48.118 1:10.679 1:59.252 4.000 1:55.415 2.000 1:53.451

58 27  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 5:53.174 1:15.735 1:58.734 1:57.350 1:57.090

59 31  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:55.014 1:17.575 2:01.039 1:58.288 1:55.687

60 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika      Toyota Celica 5:55.600 1:18.161 1:56.793 1:58.434 2.000 2:00.373 4.000



61 25  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 5:55.812 1:18.373 1:57.012 1:59.046 1:59.754

62 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 5:57.898 1:20.459 2:01.293 2.000 1:58.334 1:58.271 2.000

63 66  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 6:09.187 1:31.748 2:06.522 6.000 2:01.290 2:01.375

64 49  TÓTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 12:54.482 8:17.043 9:15.154 10.000 1:41.735 2.000 1:57.593 20.000

42  NAGY Gabriel  Kia Pride

68  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa

32  MAGYAR Patrik / HETEŠOVÁ Katarína  Opel Corsa

62  DRABANT Peter  BMW E36

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 35  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 5:02.647 1:40.866 1:42.540 1:39.241

2 36  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 5:08.673 6.026 1:42.597 2.000 1:40.849 1:45.227 2.000

3 37  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 5:15.325 12.678 1:46.794 1:44.507 1:44.024

4 41  VAVRINČÍK Adrián  Suzuki Swift 5:15.585 12.938 1:47.464 1:45.085 1:43.036

5 38  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 5:17.039 14.392 1:45.837 1:45.028 1:46.174

6 39  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 5:22.387 19.740 1:48.078 1:46.667 1:47.642

7 30  MESARČÍK Stanislav / MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 5:26.228 23.581 1:46.868 1:49.144 4.000 1:50.216 2.000

8 40  PUČAN Martin  Škoda Felicia 5:31.866 29.219 1:51.098 2.000 1:50.413 1:50.355

9 67  MESARČÍK Július / MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 5:40.074 37.427 1:55.596 1:51.001 1:53.477 2.000

42  NAGY Gabriel  Kia Pride

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 17  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 4:49.384 1:33.385 1:32.829 1:43.170 2.000

2 19  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 4:59.889 10.505 1:40.018 1:40.031 1:39.840

3 21  FLOREK Jozef / LELÁKOVÁ Agáta  Citroën Saxo Vts 5:02.956 13.572 1:41.746 2.000 1:38.227 1:42.983 4.000

4 28  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo RS 5:08.768 19.384 1:45.589 1:42.120 1:41.059

5 18  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 5:09.391 20.007 1:44.828 1:42.222 1:42.341

6 33  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 5:14.824 25.440 1:46.029 1:44.940 1:43.855

7 22  TUTKO Daniel / GALLOVIČ Mário  Citroën C2 5:15.468 26.084 1:45.201 2.000 1:43.305 1:46.962 4.000

8 23  LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan  Škoda Felicia 5:16.259 26.875 1:44.816 1:45.535 1:45.908

9 24  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:16.863 27.479 1:44.059 1:47.487 2.000 1:45.317

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



10 26  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:39.224 49.840 1:52.457 1:52.657 1:54.110

11 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka    Honda Civic 5:45.581 56.197 1:57.655 2.000 1:55.122 1:52.804

12 27  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 5:53.174 1:03.790 1:58.734 1:57.350 1:57.090

13 31  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:55.014 1:05.630 2:01.039 1:58.288 1:55.687

14 25  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 5:55.812 1:06.428 1:57.012 1:59.046 1:59.754

15 66  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 6:09.187 1:19.803 2:06.522 6.000 2:01.290 2:01.375

68  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa

32  MAGYAR Patrik / HETEŠOVÁ Katarína  Opel Corsa

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 15  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 4:45.921 1:37.328 1:34.902 1:33.691

2 8  KECER Patrik / ŠOLTÝS Andrej  Peugeot 306 Gti 4:50.321 4.400 1:36.937 1:37.616 1:35.768

3 10  BÉREŠ Róbert / BÉREŠOVÁ Katarína  Peugeot 306 Gti 5:03.678 17.757 1:41.211 1:41.928 1:40.539

4 9  STRAKA Milan / KERUL Ľubomír  Ford Escort RS2000 5:06.171 20.250 1:43.582 2.000 1:42.041 1:40.548

5 12  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SPIŠÁK Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 5:07.976 22.055 1:45.660 4.000 1:41.024 1:41.292 4.000

6 11  BARKASZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 5:10.158 24.237 1:43.232 1:42.888 1:44.038

7 14  JERGA Tomáš / JERGA Martin  VW Golf 5:10.445 24.524 1:44.686 1:44.342 2.000 1:41.417

8 34  HERC Henrich  Renault Clio 5:15.657 29.736 1:45.714 1:45.034 1:44.909

9 13  ŠTEMPÁK Ľubomír  Seat Leon 5:28.731 42.810 1:52.933 1:48.547 1:47.251

10 69  HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 5:32.510 46.589 1:49.562 1:52.995 2.000 1:49.953

11 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:48.118 1:02.197 1:59.252 4.000 1:55.415 2.000 1:53.451

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 3  KLIKA Maroš  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4:37.439 1:32.317 1:32.777 1:32.345

2 1  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:39.938 2.499 1:33.325 1:33.377 1:33.236

3 7  SPIŠÁK Šimon  Škoda Octavia 4:43.424 5.985 1:34.836 1:31.218 1:37.370 4.000

4 2  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 4:57.037 19.598 1:39.835 1:39.610 1:37.592

5 5  LIŠKO Tomáš  Subaru Impreza GT 4:59.987 22.548 1:40.651 1:40.663 1:38.673

6 4  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 5:07.592 30.153 1:41.847 1:42.914 1:42.831

7 6  KURIMSKÝ Peter / KURIMSKÝ Eugen  Audi S3 5:13.143 35.704 1:46.030 2.000 1:43.358 1:43.755 2.000

8 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika      Toyota Celica 5:55.600 1:18.161 1:56.793 1:58.434 2.000 2:00.373 4.000

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 50  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:48.272 1:36.464 1:34.571 1:37.237 2.000

2 48  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 5:05.965 17.693 1:42.041 1:41.717 1:42.207

3 51  GAJDOŠ Stanislav  Mini 1000 5:11.236 22.964 1:45.779 1:43.881 1:41.576

4 47  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 5:16.763 28.491 1:45.536 1:44.635 1:46.592 2.000

5 43  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 5:18.106 29.834 1:45.469 1:45.521 1:47.116

6 46  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 5:26.656 38.384 1:47.273 1:54.718 1:44.665

7 45  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 5:33.734 45.462 1:52.387 1:50.640 1:50.707

8 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 5:57.898 1:09.626 2:01.293 2.000 1:58.334 1:58.271 2.000

9 49  TÓTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 12:54.482 8:06.210 9:15.154 10.000 1:41.735 2.000 1:57.593 20.000

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 57  PAZDERÁK Marek  Lada VFTS 4:46.869 1:36.042 1:35.243 1:35.584

2 56  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 4:47.028 0.159 1:37.774 1:35.822 1:33.432

3 55  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 5:04.812 17.943 1:41.883 1:41.790 1:41.139

4 53  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW E30 5:27.379 40.510 1:52.600 2.000 1:47.960 1:46.819

5 54  CIRBUS Viktor  BMW E36 5:27.764 40.895 1:43.111 1:41.083 2:03.570 20.000

6 52  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 5:35.498 48.629 1:56.974 2.000 1:48.885 1:49.639

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 61  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW E36 4:49.924 1:34.863 1:34.325 2.000 1:40.736 8.000

2 60  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW E30 5:05.887 15.963 1:42.500 1:41.196 1:42.191

3 59  REJTA Ladislav  BMW E46 coupe 5:10.990 21.066 1:50.787 14.000 1:40.480 1:39.723 2.000

4 58  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW E30 5:15.413 25.489 1:47.752 1:44.396 1:43.265

62  DRABANT Peter  BMW E36

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 29  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 5:04.211 1:42.493 2.000 1:41.573 2.000 1:40.145

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR

TRIEDA 5



Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka     Honda Civic 5:45.581 1:57.655 2.000 1:55.122 1:52.804

2 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:48.118 2.537 1:59.252 4.000 1:55.415 2.000 1:53.451

3 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika      Toyota Celica 5:55.600 10.019 1:56.793 1:58.434 2.000 2:00.373 4.000

4 66  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 6:09.187 1:31.748 2:06.522 6.000 2:01.290 2:01.375

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 28  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo RS 5:08.768 1:45.589 1:42.120 1:41.059

2 41  VAVRINČÍK Adrián  Suzuki Swift 5:15.585 6.817 1:47.464 1:45.085 1:43.036

3 24  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 5:16.863 8.095 1:44.059 1:47.487 2.000 1:45.317

4 45  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 5:33.734 24.966 1:52.387 1:50.640 1:50.707

5 26  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 5:39.224 30.456 1:52.457 1:52.657 1:54.110

6 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka    Honda Civic 5:45.581 36.813 1:57.655 2.000 1:55.122 1:52.804

7 27  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 5:53.174 44.406 1:58.734 1:57.350 1:57.090

8 31  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 5:55.014 46.246 2:01.039 1:58.288 1:55.687

9 25  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 5:55.812 47.044 1:57.012 1:59.046 1:59.754

10 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 5:57.898 49.130 2:01.293 2.000 1:58.334 1:58.271 2.000

42  NAGY Gabriel  Kia Pride

Rk st. č. Jazdec / Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 7  SPIŠÁK Šimon  Škoda Octavia 4:43.424 1:34.836 1:31.218 1:37.370 4.000

2 5  LIŠKO Tomáš  Subaru Impreza GT 4:59.987 16.563 1:40.651 1:40.663 1:38.673

3 6  KURIMSKÝ Peter / KURIMSKÝ Eugen  Audi S3 5:13.143 29.719 1:46.030 2.000 1:43.358 1:43.755 2.000

4 58  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW E30 5:15.413 31.989 1:47.752 1:44.396 1:43.265

5 52  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 5:35.498 52.074 1:56.974 2.000 1:48.885 1:49.639

6 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 5:48.118 1:04.694 1:59.252 4.000 1:55.415 2.000 1:53.451

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2

ŽENY



Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 56  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 3:09.254 1:37.774 1:35.822 1:33.432

2 70  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:11.423 2.169 1:36.883 1:36.985 1:34.540

3 2  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:17.202 7.948 1:39.835 1:39.610 1:37.592

4 29  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:21.718 12.464 1:42.493 1:41.573 1:40.145

5 9  STRAKA Milan / KERUL Ľubomír  Ford Escort RS2000 3:22.589 13.335 1:43.582 1:42.041 1:40.548

6 37  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:28.531 19.277 1:46.794 1:44.507 1:44.024

7 33  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:28.795 19.541 1:46.029 1:44.940 1:43.855

8 34  HERC Henrich  Renault Clio 3:29.943 20.689 1:45.714 1:45.034 1:44.909

9 23  LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan  Škoda Felicia 3:30.351 21.097 1:44.816 1:45.535 1:45.908

10 53  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW E30 3:34.779 25.525 1:52.600 1:47.960 1:46.819

11 13  ŠTEMPÁK Ľubomír  Seat Leon 3:35.798 26.544 1:52.933 1:48.547 1:47.251

12 49  TÓTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 3:39.328 30.074 9:15.154 1:41.735 1:57.593

13 69  HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 3:39.515 30.261 1:49.562 1:52.995 1:49.953

14 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka    Honda Civic 3:47.926 38.672 1:57.655 1:55.122 1:52.804

15 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:48.866 39.612 1:59.252 1:55.415 1:53.451

16 31  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:53.975 44.721 2:01.039 1:58.288 1:55.687

17 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika      Toyota Celica 3:55.227 45.973 1:56.793 1:58.434 2:00.373

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 37  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:28.531 1:46.794 1:44.507 1:44.024

2 49  TÓTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 3:39.328 10.797 9:15.154 1:41.735 1:57.593

3 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka    Honda Civic 3:47.926 19.395 1:57.655 1:55.122 1:52.804

4 31  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:53.975 25.444 2:01.039 1:58.288 1:55.687
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Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 56  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 3:09.254 1:37.774 1:35.822 1:33.432

2 29  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:21.718 12.464 1:42.493 1:41.573 1:40.145

3 33  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:28.795 19.541 1:46.029 1:44.940 1:43.855

4 23  LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan  Škoda Felicia 3:30.351 21.097 1:44.816 1:45.535 1:45.908

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 70  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:11.423 1:36.883 1:36.985 1:34.540

2 9  STRAKA Milan / KERUL Ľubomír  Ford Escort RS2000 3:22.589 11.166 1:43.582 1:42.041 1:40.548

3 34  HERC Henrich  Renault Clio 3:29.943 18.520 1:45.714 1:45.034 1:44.909

4 53  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW E30 3:34.779 23.356 1:52.600 1:47.960 1:46.819

5 13  ŠTEMPÁK Ľubomír  Seat Leon 3:35.798 24.375 1:52.933 1:48.547 1:47.251

6 69  HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 3:39.515 28.092 1:49.562 1:52.995 1:49.953

7 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:48.866 37.443 1:59.252 1:55.415 1:53.451

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 2  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:17.202 1:39.835 1:39.610 1:37.592

2 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika    Toyota Celica 3:55.227 38.025 1:56.793 1:58.434 2:00.373

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 29  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:21.718 1:42.493 1:41.573 1:40.145

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run

1 65  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka    Honda Civic 3:47.926 1:57.655 1:55.122 1:52.804

2 64  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:48.866 0.940 1:59.252 1:55.415 1:53.451

3 63  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika     Toyota Celica 3:55.227 7.301 1:56.793 1:58.434 2:00.373

ŽENY

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR


